Name
Anna K¥%
Eva S
Georgia Asx
Renée T
Aimee H

Christopher L

Serena X®
Spark L
AslanY
Matthew K
Sami C
Sam Hx*
Murray L
Asha Cx
Isla C
Natasha H
Joyce C
Wendy F
Lydia C®
Norah B
Joshua L®
Brya H
Timothy S
Andrea W®
Daniel S
Felicity B
Joanna R®
Olivia K
Jacob L
EllaH
Evan S
Jonah B®
Kyla S
Rachael D
Jeffrey C®
Justin S®
Samuel L
Emry C
Jane A
Jeremy W®
Matthew H
Melita K&

Team
Waterloo 1
BAC
Waterloo 3
Waterloo 6
Mississauga
Mississauga
Oakville 2
OBC 1
OBC 2
Waterloo 4
Waterloo 2
Waterloo 7
Carmel 1
Waterloo 2
Waterloo 1
Waterloo 5
Oakville 2
KW 3
Waterloo 7
Waterloo 5
KW 1

Gregory Drive 2

Carmel 2
OBC 2
Oakville 1
Waterloo 3
Waterloo 3
Waterloo 6
Oakville 1

Gregory Drive 1

Carmel 1
OBC 1
BAC

Gregory Drive 2

Oakville 1
Carmel 2
Carmel 2
Waterloo 6
Waterloo 1
Carmel 1
Waterloo 7
OBC 1

Rank
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Score
410
410
410
410
390
390
380
370
360
360
350
340
330
320
320
290
280
260
250
240
190
160
160
140
140
120
120
100

90
80
60
60
60
50
40
40
40
20
20
20
20
20

Avg. Score # of Quizzes Accuracy

68.3
68.3
68.3
68.3
65.0
65.0
63.3
61.7
60.0
60.0
58.3
56.7
55.0
53.3
53.3
48.3
46.7
43.3
41.7
40.0
31.7
26.7
26.7
233
23.3
20.0
20.0
16.7
15.0
13.3
10.0
10.0
10.0
8.3
6.7
6.7
6.7
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
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94.7%
94.7%
94.7%
94.7%
85.7%
85.7%
94.4%
94.1%
81.0%
75.0%
72.0%
69.2%
83.3%
72.7%
87.5%
86.7%
70.0%
57.1%
91.7%
78.6%
62.5%
87.5%
80.0%
77.8%
53.3%
66.7%
75.0%
62.5%
45.5%
100.0%
100.0%
42.9%
100.0%
40.0%
100.0%
50.0%
50.0%
100.0%
50.0%
50.0%
33.3%
26.7%



Arin C®
Liam D®
Maggie X®
Alyssa W®
Andy L®
Caleb Z®
Charlotte C
Chimme U
Cole H
Daniel L
Eemon B
Ethan F®
Hannah M
Isaiah W®
lvan W
Jacqueline W
Jamieson C%
Jeffery Z®
Jerry H
John S
Jonathan C®
Joshua A
JR Fx%
Kaleb G*
Luke S
Megan S
Nathan Z®
Nicholas Z
Nina W
Sean J
Sophie S
Sua L®
Suri L®
Zofia L

Waterloo 4
Gregory Drive 1
Oakville 2
Waterloo 7
OBC 2

OBC 3
Mississauga
Waterloo 4
Gregory Drive 2
KW 1

BAC

KW 2

Waterloo 5
Waterloo 2
Oakville 1
Mississauga
Waterloo 6

KW 1

Carmel 2
Carmel 1
Carmel 1
Waterloo 2
Gregory Drive 1
Gregory Drive 1
BAC

KW 2

OBC 2

KW 3

KW 1

OBC 3
Waterloo 1
Waterloo 5
Waterloo 4

KW 2

43
43
43
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
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1.7
1.7
1.7
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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23.1%
16.7%
33.3%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%



